

The Special Economic Zone Authority at Duqm (SEZAD) invites interested reputable Local (Grade 1 and above) and International Contractors (in Civil Engineering works) with relevant experiences to submit a bid for

TENDER NO. 15/2014

Construction of Channel Dangert 1 in SEZAD Duqm

The Duqm Special Economic Zone Authority (SEZAD) manages, regulates and develops all economic activities in Duqm.

Place to Collect Hardcopy / Softcopy of Tender Documents:	SEZAD Muscat Headquarters, Office 11, 1st Floor, Al-Mashriq Building No. 113, Block 248, Street No. 70; 18th of November Street, North Azaiba.
Start of Tender Document Collection at SEZAD Office:	Mon/October 19th 2014. (Sun-Thursday; 8.30 am -2.30 pm).
Tender Submission Date:	Tues/November 25th 2014 (Before 13.00 PM)
Cost of Tender Documents:	OMR. 3,000.000. (Omani Rial Three Thousand Only).
Account no.:	Bank Muscat (Corporate Branch) 0423020546030013

All Tenders shall be submitted in a properly sealed envelope / package addressed to: THE CHAIRMAN, SEZAD TENDER COMMITTEE and be submitted to the above address. All clarifications are to be sent to the same (office or email) address. Any tenders submitted after the given Tender Submission Date/Time shall not be accepted. Further instructions to bidders are found in the Tender Documents.

Tel. No:00968 24507500 Fax. No:00968 24587575 Email address: sezadtenders@duqm.com